SP AIR

N=YTZLRYZ}

.

Q

IN—ITSARAYRP
MODEL No. SP-1250FBV
HEY T 77— "XS— (P22 77)

EE | /~—YNo. 4 E%| Bl 2 | 75—YNo. %4 I B | B

1 05401080 | 4oLwbTwi vy 1 ] 1,350 M 30 | 54112050 | RRILE7 1 | 3,000 @
2 | 590640 NURVAF oY 1 580 M 31 | 330590 R—LRPYVY 620222 1 ] 1,040 A
3 | 05401070 | /siLTAVRL 1 ] 2,890 M 32 | 360010 N E— 3X13X5 1 130 A
4 | 590630 RNIVTRIYY 1 100 A 33 | 54111060 | ZYELIvLY 1 | 3640/
5 | 410070 ESTviv— M4 1 20 H 34 | 54111010 | R7PUVHH—R 1 | 7,000 @
6 | 05401060 | o—&y—/8LT 1] 1,220m 35 | 550500 0yx%4 S50 1 130 A
7 | 310180 =——Rjo—5— 3.5X17.8 1 200 [ 36 | 410020 ATy w— MB 4 20 H
8 310100 SFIybR—ILEY 1 70 M 37 | 370580 RENAFRILE MEX15 4 60 M
9 | 05402010 | /SLTAHSUY 1 ]| 5820M 38 | 390670 EVv4 E4 1 30 H
10 | 02380230 | OYv# S-50 1 150 M@ 39 | 54112100 | RkyTFR IV 1 120 M@
11 | 490030 RPNV T F0yT 1 180 M 40 | 54112040 | RhwFEY 1 ] 1,240
12 | 330140 RK—LRF7YVY 60822 2 580 M 41 | 330591 R—LR7YVY 630422 1] 2390 M
13 | 02470150 | Yy7TURIL—b 1] 1,140 M 42 | 54112010 | HyB—kILA— 1 180,770 @
14 | 54111110 | o—%— 1 ] 6930M 43 | 54111120 | x&)a— 3 | 1470m
15 | 02470171 | o—4—FL—R 4 460 45 | 54112950 | HARO—5— ASSY 1 | 6,000 M
16 | 510140 ATV SP3X6 1 30 M 48 | 371230 57 IFvyT M6X20 1 390 [
17 | 02470190 | syo&— 1 | 7,000 [ 49 | 370520 RANMARILE M5x8 2 40 [
18 | 54112120 | ZOvkTYRFL—F 1 ] 1,680 M 50 | 410450 FyyFATYSR 5L 4 80 M
19 | 330593 R—LRFYVY 6301 1 ] 1,540 @ 51 | 54112070 | ZLv RNV 1] 9,140 M
20 | 54112060 | E=#> 1 | 2660 M 52 | 450320 R—O— M4x8 1 50 M
21 | 54111091 | FILH4— 1 | 3930m 53 | 54111150 | 75> HhN— 1 ] 9620M
22 | 54111140 | HEEX I+ 1 ] 1,660 @ 54 | 54112080 | 75> 1] 8310M
23 | 550480 Oyr4 S48 2 200 [ 55 | 371240 RANRMSHIHRILE M6X10 4 120 A
24 | 373190 +ERAFRIRS M3 X3 2 20 M 56 | 05501320 | #Uy~ 1 ] 1,240
25 | 54112090 | E—4—nHSvy 1] 6820M #ER | 580020 LELYF 2mm 1 150 A
26 | 05501020 | RR—H— 1 190 M HES | 580050 LELYF 3mm 1 150 A
27 | 330150 R—ILRFUVYT 62672 1 810 [ AER | 580090 LELYF 4mm 1 200 [
28 | 390110 ZFwF)vg STW10 1 50 M HES| 54111130 | MLYIRLYF T20 1 ] 1,000 @
29 | 430020 vx—Jviv— WWI0 1 50 M BIF&E | 250BV-R3.5] hv2— R35(10KAY)I(ES44) 1 150,000
RREDR. TEE B3 oBAnBIET .

VFSP0308

HRXEHNYTCIL




